
OD ID Length OD ID Length4.00 3.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.504.25 3.75 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.504.50 3.75 6.50 7.50 7.00 6.504.50 4.00 6.50 7.75 6.75 6.504.75 4.00 6.50 7.75 7.00 6.504.75 4.25 6.50 7.75 7.25 6.505.00 4.50 6.50 8.00 7.00 6.505.00 4.25 6.50 8.00 7.25 6.505.25 4.50 6.50 8.00 7.50 6.505.25 4.75 6.50 8.50 7.50 6.505.50 4.50 6.50 8.50 7.75 6.505.50 4.75 6.50 8.50 8.00 6.505.50 5.00 6.50 9.00 8.00 6.505.75 4.75 6.50 9.00 8.25 6.505.75 5.00 6.50 9.00 8.50 6.505.75 5.25 6.50 9.50 8.50 6.506.00 5.00 6.50 9.50 8.75 6.506.00 5.25 6.50 9.50 9.00 6.506.00 5.50 6.50 10.00 9.00 6.506.25 5.25 6.50 10.00 9.25 6.506.25 5.50 6.50 10.00 9.50 6.506.25 5.75 6.50 11.00 9.75 6.506.50 5.50 6.50 11.00 10.00 6.506.50 5.75 6.50 11.00 10.25 6.506.50 6.00 6.50 11.00 10.50 6.507.00 6.00 6.50 12.00 11.00 6.507.00 6.25 6.50 12.00 11.25 6.507.00 6.50 6.50 12.00 11.50 6.507.25 6.25 6.50 12.25 11.25 6.507.25 6.50 6.50 12.25 11.50 6.507.25 6.75 6.50 12.25 11.75 6.50

Tecapeek® SM Tube Sizes
Natural or GF30

Ensinger Precision Components, 11 Danco Road , Putnam, CT 06260   P: 860-928-7911 

Tecapeek® SM Product Information
Tecapeek® SM Data Sheet

https://www.ensinger-pc.com/docs/TECAPEEK_SM_Product_Training.pdf
https://www.ensinger-pc.com/docs/TECAPEEK_SM_450_SM_450GF.pdf



